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NRDS ID Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1088

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/09 Thru G4/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 58

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658010347 Lemmons, Richard L. 1l
658002355 Lemmons, Robin E.

658002355
658015064

658015064
682550078

682550076
558002050

658002050
658002142

658002142
658006247

658006247
658016728

658018798
858007358

658007358
658002865

658002865
558016632

558016632
658016598

658016598
858005080

658005080
658005742

658005742
658002863

658002863
658011537

1379 E Johnstown Rg.
New Albany, OH 43054
Lemmons, Robin E.
Lenhart, Amie L.

2283 Pleasant Colony Cr

1015

1015

Lewis Center, OH 43035-8821

Lenhart, Amie L.

Lepi, Brodie J.

2067 Indianola Avenue
Columbus, OH 43204
Lepi, Brodie J.

Lessick, Carol A.

7326 St. Rt. 19.Unit 2808
Mt Gilead, OH 43338-0226
Lessick, Carol A.
Levering, G. Newton
5454 County Road 108
Mt. Gilead, OH 43338-9578
Levering, G. Newton
Lewis, Kimberly A.

2765 Windridge Dr.
Columbus, OH 43231
Lewis, Kimberly A.

Lieb, William E.

5019 N. High St. #15
Columbus, OH 43214
Lieb, William E.
Lightfeot, Stacy A.

5105 Gredle Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
Lightfoot, Stacy A.

Line, Millard F. Jr.

c/o 555 S. Front St., #350
Columbus, OH 43215
Line, Millard F. Jr.
Linkhotn, Jerry

130 Sandpiper Or
Thornville, OH 43076
Linkhorn, Jerry

Linn, Misty D.

202 Warren St
Columbus, OH 43215
Linn, Misty D.

Livingston, Patrick L.
4790 Riverwood Dr
Hilliard, OH 43026-5704
Livingsten, Patrick L.
lLagan, Erick

4082 E. Bay Circle
Lewis Center, OR 43033
l.ogan, Erick

Long, Lynda 8.

6019 §. Ofd State Rd
Lewis Center, OH 43035
Long, Lynda S.

Long, Lynn D.

4809 Avondale Ridge Court

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1013

1615

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Caontribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Coentribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5284440

5284437

5284313

5290613

5284766

5288105

5282280

5286111

5287391

5284020

5279894

5278725

5282752

5292061

5279253

347009

347008

346850

355374

347308

351823

343143

348764

350691

346706

343187

342991

345523

358097

342528

12/18/08

12018109

12117/09

01/30/10

12/21/09

01/06/1Q

12/07/09

12/29/09

12131708

12/16/08

11/13/09

11/10/08

12/09/02

02/19/10

11/04/09

28191368

28191368

00583189

IWARREEY

8354

AREEEEEE

5129

*ards

4063

5850

card

ke

8955

ITITIZ ]

card

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



